
 

 September 21, 2023

  

  Garrett Co. - Driver or Passenger Serious Injuries - Safety Equipment Use 

Safety  Equipment 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 TOTAL AVG. %

In Use 3 12 8 14 16 5 11 13 11 9 102 10 63.0

Not In Use 6 2 5 8 7 7 7 2 44 4 27.2

NS,Oth,Unk 3 3 4 3 3 16 2 9.9

 Dri/Passenger  Injuries 12 14 13 22 19 12 18 17 21 14 162 16 100.0

Safety Equipment Not in Use -  Air Bag Only or None. Excludes motorcycles, mopeds and ATV's.

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

In
ju

ri
e
s

Year

Garrett Co. - Driver or Passenger Serious Injuries - Safety Equipment Use  

In Use

Not In Use

NS,Oth,Unk


