

Maryland Highway Safety

Garrett Co. - Driver or Passenger Serious Injuries - Safety Equipment Use

Safety Equipment	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	TOTAL	AVG.	%
In Use	3	12	8	14	16	5	11	13	11	9	102	10	63.0
Not In Use	6	2	5	8		7	7		7	2	44	4	27.2
NS,Oth,Unk	3				3			4	3	3	16	2	9.9
Dri/Passenger Injuries	12	14	13	22	19	12	18	17	21	14	162	16	100.0

 $Safety\ Equipment\ Not\ in\ Use\ -\ Air\ Bag\ Only\ or\ None.\ Excludes\ motorcycles, mopeds\ and\ ATV's.$

